
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 7, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 7546 Ali Gutt                 Fr Harper College                 22:45.0  6:07 
       2    2 7380 Emma Roberts             Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             23:06.0  6:12 
       3    3 7505 Alaina Nebel             Fr Elmhurst                       23:12.0  6:14 
       4    4 7425 Nora Imperl              Jr Concordia (Wis.)               23:14.9  6:15 
       5      7259 Alicia Rafferty             UNAttached                     23:16.6  6:15 
       6    5 7662 Helen Majer              Sr North Central (Ill.)           23:30.7  6:19 
       7    6 7347 Emma Koenig              Sr Beloit                         23:33.3  6:20 
       8    7 7308 Jazzmine Reyes           So Aurora                         23:36.9  6:21 
       9    8 7279 Amanda Nelson            Jr Augustana (Ill.)               23:49.5  6:24 
      10    9 7656 Amanda Cortese           Sr North Central (Ill.)           23:53.7  6:25 
      11   10 7369 Tatiana Arturo           Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             24:00.4  6:27 
      12   11 7354 Ellie Waddle             Sr Beloit                         24:02.9  6:28 
      13   12 4588 Hannah Penn              So Augustana (Ill.)               24:03.3  6:28 
      14   13 7278 Laura McNair             So Augustana (Ill.)               24:06.3  6:28 
      15   14 7431 Molly Wirtz              So Concordia (Wis.)               24:07.2  6:29 
      16   15 7638 Kristen Whitney          Sr Lake Forest                    24:07.8  6:29 
      17   16 7428 Ashley Scheele           Sr Concordia (Wis.)               24:10.3  6:29 
      18   17 7271 Carol Garcia             So Augustana (Ill.)               24:12.0  6:30 
      19   18 7655 Victoria Capozzielo      Jr North Central (Ill.)           24:22.6  6:33 
      20   19 7626 Alexia Leonardo          Jr Lake Forest                    24:24.6  6:33 
      21   20 7418 Carolyn Arndt            So Concordia (Wis.)               24:26.2  6:34 
      22   21 7289 Sofia Wajner             Fr Augustana (Ill.)               24:27.4  6:34 
      23   22 7426 Martha Kulberg           Jr Concordia (Wis.)               24:28.0  6:34 
      24   23 7429 Cassandra Sprotte        Jr Concordia (Wis.)               24:28.1  6:34 
      25   24 7480 Liz Alcantara            Fr DuPage                         24:36.2  6:36 
      26   25 7294 Sylvia Calvache          Fr Aurora                         24:45.6  6:39 
      27   26 7658 Hailey Dammeier          So North Central (Ill.)           24:48.8  6:40 
      28   27 7637 Abigail Toohey           Sr Lake Forest                    24:50.0  6:40 
      29   28 7422 Hannah Erl               Sr Concordia (Wis.)               24:57.1  6:42 
      30   29 7632 Estefania Ramirez        Fr Lake Forest                    24:57.7  6:42 
      31   30 7664 Yazmin Nunez             So North Central (Ill.)           25:00.0  6:43 
      32      7417 Paulina Agnello          Jr Concordia (Wis.)               25:01.4  6:43 
      33   31 7381 Charlotte Youell         Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:03.7  6:44 
      34   32 7482 Amanda Jones             Fr DuPage                         25:08.4  6:45 
      35      7423 Lindsey Fratzke          Sr Concordia (Wis.)               25:08.6  6:45 
      36   33 7291 Brenna Whisler           Sr Augustana (Ill.)               25:10.6  6:46 
      37   34 7272 Jill Humecke             Fr Augustana (Ill.)               25:12.3  6:46 
      38   35 7397 Mareena Franke           So Coe                            25:13.4  6:46 
      39   36 7622 Lauren Giurini           Fr Lake Forest                    25:13.7  6:47 
      40   37 7374 Amy Haderspeck           Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             25:14.9  6:47 
      41      7722 Melissa Rodriguez        Fr UNA-Harper College             25:18.5  6:48 
      42   38 7400 McKayla Morris           So Coe                            25:21.7  6:49 
      43      7269 Michelle Dearmond        So Augustana (Ill.)               25:22.1  6:49 
      44   39 7661 Rebecca Kaefring         So North Central (Ill.)           25:28.8  6:51 
      45      7264 Abby Casey               Fr Augustana (Ill.)               25:30.4  6:51 
      46      7690 Emma Kumer                  Northwestern University        25:30.9  6:51 
      47   40 7306 Kiersten Perry           Fr Aurora                         25:31.7  6:51 
      48   41 7353 Emily Sneed              Sr Beloit                         25:32.4  6:52 
      49      7280 Mackenzie Renihan        So Augustana (Ill.)               25:33.8  6:52 
      50   42 7481 Fatima Chaudry           Fr DuPage                         25:34.2  6:52 
      51      7263 Nora Bosslet             Sr Augustana (Ill.)               25:34.5  6:52 
      52   43 7633 Monica Redfern           So Lake Forest                    25:35.0  6:52 
      53   44 7542 Bree Bogucki             Fr Harper College                 25:36.8  6:53 
      54      7287 Maggie Utgaard           So Augustana (Ill.)               25:38.4  6:53 
      55   45 7348 Jamie Manchen            So Beloit                         25:41.5  6:54 
      56      7273 Brianna Jepson           Jr Augustana (Ill.)               25:42.7  6:54 
      57   46 7665 Yesenia Nunez            Sr North Central (Ill.)           25:43.0  6:54 
      58   47 7581 Melissa Knowles          So Joliet Junior College          25:44.6  6:55 
      59   48 7299 Marisol Lazaro           Jr Aurora                         25:46.2  6:55 
      60   49 7627 Andrea Lorch             Sr Lake Forest                    25:46.5  6:55 
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      61      7657 Carly Dagen              Fr North Central (Ill.)           25:48.8  6:56 
      62   50 7484 Kenia Sanchez            So DuPage                         25:50.1  6:56 
      63      7668 Emily Trent              Sr North Central (Ill.)           25:52.3  6:57 
      64   51 7351 Melissa Pelkey           So Beloit                         25:52.9  6:57 
      65   52 7296 Alejandra Flores         Jr Aurora                         25:54.3  6:57 
      66   53 7501 Kaila Konecki            Jr Elmhurst                       25:56.3  6:58 
      67   54 7395 Maddie Bain              Sr Coe                            25:57.4  6:58 
      68      7669 Meredith Wells           Jr North Central (Ill.)           25:59.0  6:59 
      69      7292 Cassidy Wingerd          So Augustana (Ill.)               26:01.3  6:59 
      70   55 7502 Emma McSpadden           Fr Elmhurst                       26:03.4  7:00 
      71      7424 Jennifer Goeman          Jr Concordia (Wis.)               26:03.5  7:00 
      72      7281 Sophia Ries              Sr Augustana (Ill.)               26:04.2  7:00 
      73   56 7544 Natalie Cook             Fr Harper College                 26:05.2  7:00 
      74      7617 Ariane Balaram           Fr Lake Forest                    26:08.1  7:01 
      75      7270 Katrina Friedrich        Sr Augustana (Ill.)               26:09.8  7:02 
      76   57 7596 Anali Cisneros           Fr Judson                         26:10.3  7:02 
      77      7660 Payton Hartman           Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:10.5  7:02 
      78      7720 Sherry Maschmeyer           UNA-Aurora                     26:13.6  7:03 
      79      7282 Genevieve Rodriguez      Jr Augustana (Ill.)               26:19.5  7:04 
      80   58 7379 Hayley Reagin            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:19.8  7:04 
      81   59 7372 Lizzie Deely             Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:19.9  7:04 
      82   60 7293 Sandy Barrientos         Fr Aurora                         26:20.9  7:05 
      83   61 7601 Kristi McClure              Judson                         26:21.0  7:05 
      84   62 7403 Holly Wisnousky          Jr Coe                            26:21.2  7:05 
      85   63 7302 Ashley Medina            Jr Aurora                         26:22.4  7:05 
      86   64 7545 Anita Grudzien           Fr Harper College                 26:22.6  7:05 
      87   65 7603 Amanda Zylstra              Judson                         26:23.0  7:05 
      88      7666 Sarah Schalk             Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:25.1  7:06 
      89   66 7551 Katie Thevara            Fr Harper College                 26:27.7  7:06 
      90   67 7402 Katalina Stai            Fr Coe                            26:28.6  7:07 
      91      7313 Emily Vanderwaal         Jr Aurora                         26:30.0  7:07 
      92      7265 Marielena Castillo       Fr Augustana (Ill.)               26:32.1  7:08 
      93   68 7479 Cristal Alcantara        So DuPage                         26:35.1  7:08 
      94   69 7600 Guadalupe Machuca           Judson                         26:41.2  7:10 
      95   70 7375 Kaitlin Jenkins          So Benedictine (Ill.)             26:45.1  7:11 
      96      7636 Emily Staufer            So Lake Forest                    26:45.6  7:11 
      97   71 7597 Susanna Finley              Judson                         26:49.7  7:12 
      98   72 7454 Rachel Smithley          Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:50.0  7:12 
      99      7631 Olivia Parrott           Fr Lake Forest                    26:50.8  7:13 
     100      7630 Shelley Parat            Fr Lake Forest                    26:52.4  7:13 
     101      7283 Lauren Rosenthal         Jr Augustana (Ill.)               26:53.4  7:13 
     102   73 7598 Lacey Heaver                Judson                         26:56.9  7:14 
     103      7276 Jessica Lechtenberg      So Augustana (Ill.)               26:57.9  7:14 
     104      7298 Aubrey Kelson            So Aurora                         27:01.0  7:15 
     105      7416 Jolyn Achs               Sr Concordia (Wis.)               27:02.4  7:16 
     106      7635 Kirsten Slora            Sr Lake Forest                    27:06.0  7:17 
     107      7275 Erin Larusso             So Augustana (Ill.)               27:07.4  7:17 
     108   74 7352 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                         27:08.2  7:17 
     109   75 7497 Maria Dugo               So Elmhurst                       27:08.5  7:17 
     110      7628 Julia Mastrobuono        Fr Lake Forest                    27:14.4  7:19 
     111      7290 Shannon Walsh            So Augustana (Ill.)               27:15.4  7:19 
     112      7691 Anna Laffrey                Northwestern University        27:17.9  7:20 
     113   76 7498 Becky Garcia             Fr Elmhurst                       27:21.2  7:21 
     114   77 7504 Gabrielle Murdoch        Fr Elmhurst                       27:21.3  7:21 
     115      7284 Sierra Scanlan           Jr Augustana (Ill.)               27:23.3  7:21 
     116      7624 Adelaide Grubbe          Fr Lake Forest                    27:24.4  7:22 
     117   78 7503 Liesel Metz              Sr Elmhurst                       27:25.1  7:22 
     118      7268 Alayna Connolly          So Augustana (Ill.)               27:25.7  7:22 
     119   79 7350 Caroline Murton          Jr Beloit                         27:28.3  7:23 
     120      7370 Hannah Bray              So Benedictine (Ill.)             27:36.7  7:25 
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     121   80 7466 Valerie Gaberik          Fr Dominican (Ill.)               27:38.7  7:25 
     122      7667 Rachel Slowinski         Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:39.2  7:26 
     123      7349 Sophia Miliotis          So Beloit                         27:42.4  7:26 
     124   81 7602 Lindsey Rodig               Judson                         27:48.8  7:28 
     125   82 7576 Alexandria Casserly      So Joliet Junior College          27:49.4  7:28 
     126   83 7485 Sarah Volle              Fr DuPage                         27:50.7  7:29 
     127      7261 Claire Bacon             Jr Augustana (Ill.)               27:51.3  7:29 
     128   84 7396 Kelsie Coates            Fr Coe                            27:53.5  7:29 
     129      7419 Hannah Barrow            Jr Concordia (Wis.)               27:58.5  7:31 
     130      7421 Kaili Depies             Fr Concordia (Wis.)               27:59.9  7:31 
     131   85 7582 Elena Samaniego          So Joliet Junior College          28:01.8  7:32 
     132   86 7470 Crystal Medrano          So Dominican (Ill.)               28:04.8  7:32 
     133      7288 Isabel Vallejo           Jr Augustana (Ill.)               28:06.6  7:33 
     134      7305 Autumn Oley              So Aurora                         28:14.2  7:35 
     135   87 7472 Jacquie Wallaert         Sr Dominican (Ill.)               28:16.5  7:36 
     136   88 7569 Katie Vosler             Fr Illinois Tech                  28:18.8  7:36 
     137      7311 Janeth Sanchez           So Aurora                         28:20.8  7:37 
     138   89 7465 Abigail Correa           Jr Dominican (Ill.)               28:24.3  7:38 
     139      7344 Joanna Furlan            Fr Beloit                         28:27.0  7:38 
     140      7303 Alondra Meraz            Fr Aurora                         28:28.9  7:39 
     141      7377 Rebecca McDonough        So Benedictine (Ill.)             28:36.5  7:41 
     142      7623 Hannah Gomez             Jr Lake Forest                    28:36.8  7:41 
     143      7307 Jennifer Popovich        Fr Aurora                         28:37.3  7:41 
     144   90 7530 Amy Miller               Jr Governor's State University    28:50.0  7:45 
     145   91 7563 Julia Briden             Fr Illinois Tech                  28:52.2  7:45 
     146      7625 Casey Halkett            Fr Lake Forest                    28:52.8  7:45 
     147      7594 Abby Burgett             Fr Judson                         28:54.5  7:46 
     148      7506 Jenny Walsh              Jr Elmhurst                       28:57.0  7:46 
     149      7496 Liz Delgado              Fr Elmhurst                       28:59.1  7:47 
     150   92 7467 Yulissa Izaguirre        Fr Dominican (Ill.)               28:59.6  7:47 
     151      7378 Stephanie Phillips       Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             28:59.6  7:47 
     152      7266 Lyliana Chavez           So Augustana (Ill.)               29:02.0  7:48 
     153      7663 Jenna McLaughlin         Fr North Central (Ill.)           29:05.2  7:49 
     154      7342 Sara Brown               Sr Beloit                         29:05.4  7:49 
     155   93 7567 Erin Nelson              Fr Illinois Tech                  29:09.6  7:50 
     156   94 7451 Molly Miklosz            So Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:25.6  7:54 
     157      7618 Jennifer Bolek           Fr Lake Forest                    29:28.8  7:55 
     158   95 7486 Sydney Weiss             Fr DuPage                         29:31.0  7:56 
     159   96 7543 Jacque Colon             Fr Harper College                 29:37.1  7:57 
     160   97 7446 Rebekah Hanagan          Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:52.0  8:01 
     161      7599 Savannah Henn               Judson                         29:53.8  8:02 
     162   98 7453 Jordan Rembrecht         Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:55.2  8:02 
     163      7345 Britta Johnson           Fr Beloit                         30:01.3  8:04 
     164      7309 Lesly Rodriguez          Fr Aurora                         30:06.0  8:05 
     165      7495 Tania Barragan           Fr Elmhurst                       30:17.7  8:08 
     166   99 7583 Summer Sheard            So Joliet Junior College          30:17.8  8:08 
     167  100 7398 Ella Gibbons             So Coe                            30:21.0  8:09 
     168      7297 C.J. Iwanicki            Sr Aurora                         30:26.8  8:10 
     169      7262 Comet Blecha             Jr Augustana (Ill.)               30:26.9  8:11 
     170  101 7471 Cecilia Uriostegui       So Dominican (Ill.)               30:38.6  8:14 
     171  102 7568 Meredith O'Leary         Jr Illinois Tech                  30:53.5  8:18 
     172  103 7579 Alejandra Escutia        Fr Joliet Junior College          30:54.7  8:18 
     173      7376 Jasy Jones               Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             31:22.2  8:25 
     174  104 7577 Lily Condon              Fr Joliet Junior College          31:32.1  8:28 
     175  105 7469 Maribeth Marshall        Jr Dominican (Ill.)               31:36.9  8:29 
     176  106 7445 Samantha Fischer         Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:38.4  8:30 
     177  107 7448 Ashley Martinez          Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:40.7  8:30 
     178      7464 Logan Chambers           Sr Dominican (Ill.)               31:44.5  8:31 
     179      7629 Katherine Nolte          So Lake Forest                    32:00.8  8:36 
     180      7710 Jamie Buechner           Jr Rockford                       32:18.8  8:41 
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     181      7274 Claire Koszewski         Fr Augustana (Ill.)               32:50.5  8:49 
     182  108 7541 Dianne Barajas           Fr Harper College                 33:22.8  8:58 
     183      7548 Maggie Madden            Fr Harper College                 33:22.9  8:58 
     184  109 7526 Dominique Hunt           Jr Governor's State University    33:52.1  9:06 
     185  110 7529 Kayla Liggins            So Governor's State University    33:59.7  9:08 
     186  111 7532 Lorri Searcy             Sr Governor's State University    34:02.0  9:08 
     187  112 7528 Keyona Jones             Jr Governor's State University    34:06.3  9:09 
     188      7373 Kimberly Feiwell         Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             34:34.9  9:17 
     189  113 7525 Crystal Flores           Jr Governor's State University    35:22.9  9:30 
     190      7285 Arianne Shipp            Fr Augustana (Ill.)               36:56.1  9:55 
     191  114 7578 Guadalupe Diaz           Fr Joliet Junior College          37:22.9 10:02 
     192  115 7450 Daphne Meyer             Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        38:19.5 10:17 
     193  116 7566 Genevieve Hummel         Fr Illinois Tech                  43:02.1 11:33 
     194  117 7531 Kendra Riley             Jr Governor's State University    43:25.6 11:39 
     195      7456 Noelia Vasquez           Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        44:07.5 11:51 
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  1.    71  Augustana (Ill.)                      (24:07.7  120:38.5 0:37.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Amanda Nelson             Jr 23:49.5
  2     12  Hannah Penn               So 24:03.3
  3     13  Laura McNair              So 24:06.3
  4     17  Carol Garcia              So 24:12.0
  5     21  Sofia Wajner              Fr 24:27.4
  6   ( 33) Brenna Whisler            Sr 25:10.6
  7   ( 34) Jill Humecke              Fr 25:12.3
   
  2.    76  Concordia (Wis.)                      (24:05.4  120:26.6 1:13.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Nora Imperl               Jr 23:14.9
  2     14  Molly Wirtz               So 24:07.2
  3     16  Ashley Scheele            Sr 24:10.3
  4     20  Carolyn Arndt             So 24:26.2
  5     22  Martha Kulberg            Jr 24:28.0
  6   ( 23) Cassandra Sprotte         Jr 24:28.1
  7   ( 28) Hannah Erl                Sr 24:57.1
   
  3.    88  North Central (Ill.)                  (24:19.2  121:35.8 1:29.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Helen Majer               Sr 23:30.7
  2      9  Amanda Cortese            Sr 23:53.7
  3     18  Victoria Capozzielo       Jr 24:22.6
  4     26  Hailey Dammeier           So 24:48.8
  5     30  Yazmin Nunez              So 25:00.0
  6   ( 39) Rebecca Kaefring          So 25:28.8
  7   ( 46) Yesenia Nunez             Sr 25:43.0
   
  4.   126  Lake Forest                           (24:42.8  123:33.8 1:05.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Kristen Whitney           Sr 24:07.8
  2     19  Alexia Leonardo           Jr 24:24.6
  3     27  Abigail Toohey            Sr 24:50.0
  4     29  Estefania Ramirez         Fr 24:57.7
  5     36  Lauren Giurini            Fr 25:13.7
  6   ( 43) Monica Redfern            So 25:35.0
  7   ( 49) Andrea Lorch              Sr 25:46.5
   
  5.   138  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (24:45.0  123:44.8 3:13.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Roberts              Fr 23:06.0
  2     10  Tatiana Arturo            Sr 24:00.4
  3     31  Charlotte Youell          Fr 25:03.7
  4     37  Amy Haderspeck            Fr 25:14.9
  5     58  Hayley Reagin             Sr 26:19.8
  6   ( 59) Lizzie Deely              Sr 26:19.9
  7   ( 70) Kaitlin Jenkins           So 26:45.1
   
  6.   154  Beloit                                (24:56.6  124:43.0 2:19.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Emma Koenig               Sr 23:33.3
  2     11  Ellie Waddle              Sr 24:02.9
  3     41  Emily Sneed               Sr 25:32.4
  4     45  Jamie Manchen             So 25:41.5
  5     51  Melissa Pelkey            So 25:52.9
  6   ( 74) Miranda Simes             Sr 27:08.2
  7   ( 79) Caroline Murton           Jr 27:28.3
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  7.   172  Aurora                                (25:07.0  125:34.7 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Jazzmine Reyes            So 23:36.9
  2     25  Sylvia Calvache           Fr 24:45.6
  3     40  Kiersten Perry            Fr 25:31.7
  4     48  Marisol Lazaro            Jr 25:46.2
  5     52  Alejandra Flores          Jr 25:54.3
  6   ( 60) Sandy Barrientos          Fr 26:20.9
  7   ( 63) Ashley Medina             Jr 26:22.4
   
  8.   216  DuPage                                (25:32.8  127:44.0 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Liz Alcantara             Fr 24:36.2
  2     32  Amanda Jones              Fr 25:08.4
  3     42  Fatima Chaudry            Fr 25:34.2
  4     50  Kenia Sanchez             So 25:50.1
  5     68  Cristal Alcantara         So 26:35.1
  6   ( 83) Sarah Volle               Fr 27:50.7
  7   ( 95) Sydney Weiss              Fr 29:31.0
   
  9.   231  Harper College                        (25:27.5  127:17.3 3:42.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ali Gutt                  Fr 22:45.0
  2     44  Bree Bogucki              Fr 25:36.8
  3     56  Natalie Cook              Fr 26:05.2
  4     64  Anita Grudzien            Fr 26:22.6
  5     66  Katie Thevara             Fr 26:27.7
  6   ( 96) Jacque Colon              Fr 29:37.1
  7   (108) Dianne Barajas            Fr 33:22.8
   
 10.   256  Coe                                   (25:52.5  129:22.3 1:15.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Mareena Franke            So 25:13.4
  2     38  McKayla Morris            So 25:21.7
  3     54  Maddie Bain               Sr 25:57.4
  4     62  Holly Wisnousky           Jr 26:21.2
  5     67  Katalina Stai             Fr 26:28.6
  6   ( 84) Kelsie Coates             Fr 27:53.5
  7   (100) Ella Gibbons              So 30:21.0
   
 11.   262  Elmhurst                              (25:56.3  129:41.4 4:09.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Alaina Nebel              Fr 23:12.0
  2     53  Kaila Konecki             Jr 25:56.3
  3     55  Emma McSpadden            Fr 26:03.4
  4     75  Maria Dugo                So 27:08.5
  5     76  Becky Garcia              Fr 27:21.2
  6   ( 77) Gabrielle Murdoch         Fr 27:21.3
  7   ( 78) Liesel Metz               Sr 27:25.1
   
 12.   323  Judson                                (26:29.1  132:25.2 0:39.4)
====================================================
  1     57  Anali Cisneros            Fr 26:10.3
  2     61  Kristi McClure               26:21.0
  3     65  Amanda Zylstra               26:23.0
  4     69  Guadalupe Machuca            26:41.2
  5     71  Susanna Finley               26:49.7
  6   ( 73) Lacey Heaver                 26:56.9
  7   ( 81) Lindsey Rodig                27:48.8



         
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 7, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
 13.   416  Joliet Junior College                 (28:33.7  142:48.3 5:10.1)
====================================================
  1     47  Melissa Knowles           So 25:44.6
  2     82  Alexandria Casserly       So 27:49.4
  3     85  Elena Samaniego           So 28:01.8
  4     99  Summer Sheard             So 30:17.8
  5    103  Alejandra Escutia         Fr 30:54.7
  6   (104) Lily Condon               Fr 31:32.1
  7   (114) Guadalupe Diaz            Fr 37:22.9
   
 14.   434  Dominican (Ill.)                      (28:16.8  141:23.9 1:20.9)
====================================================
  1     80  Valerie Gaberik           Fr 27:38.7
  2     86  Crystal Medrano           So 28:04.8
  3     87  Jacquie Wallaert          Sr 28:16.5
  4     89  Abigail Correa            Jr 28:24.3
  5     92  Yulissa Izaguirre         Fr 28:59.6
  6   (101) Cecilia Uriostegui        So 30:38.6
  7   (105) Maribeth Marshall         Jr 31:36.9
   
 15.   467  Concordia Univ. Chicago               (29:32.3  147:41.2 4:48.4)
====================================================
  1     72  Rachel Smithley           Fr 26:50.0
  2     94  Molly Miklosz             So 29:25.6
  3     97  Rebekah Hanagan           Jr 29:52.0
  4     98  Jordan Rembrecht          Fr 29:55.2
  5    106  Samantha Fischer          Jr 31:38.4
  6   (107) Ashley Martinez           Jr 31:40.7
  7   (115) Daphne Meyer              Fr 38:19.5
   
 16.   490  Illinois Tech                         (32:03.3  160:16.214:43.3)
====================================================
  1     88  Katie Vosler              Fr 28:18.8
  2     91  Julia Briden              Fr 28:52.2
  3     93  Erin Nelson               Fr 29:09.6
  4    102  Meredith O'Leary          Jr 30:53.5
  5    116  Genevieve Hummel          Fr 43:02.1
   
 17.   532  Governor's State University           (32:58.1  164:50.1 5:16.3)
====================================================
  1     90  Amy Miller                Jr 28:50.0
  2    109  Dominique Hunt            Jr 33:52.1
  3    110  Kayla Liggins             So 33:59.7
  4    111  Lorri Searcy              Sr 34:02.0
  5    112  Keyona Jones              Jr 34:06.3
  6   (113) Crystal Flores            Jr 35:22.9
  7   (117) Kendra Riley              Jr 43:25.6


